
 

 

 

Monthly Pay Cycle 
 

2025 
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As a Robert Walters Candidate, you will be paid monthly, all in arrears. 

 
Under the monthly system, pay dates for 2025 are as follows: 
 

Pay Date Week Endings Covered  

Tuesday 31st December 2024 (Week endings 1st, 8th, 15th, 22nd & 29th December 2024) 

  

Wednesday 5th February 2025 (Week endings 5th, 12th, 19st & 26th January 2025) 

    

Wednesday 5th March 2025 (Week endings 2nd, 9th, 16th & 23rd February 2025) 

    

Wednesday 2nd April 2025 (Week endings 2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd & 30th March 2025) 

    

Wednesday 7th May 2025 (Week endings 6th, 13th, 20th & 27th April 2025) 

    

Wednesday 4th June 2025 (Week endings 4th, 11th, 18th & 25th May 2025) 

    

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 (Week endings 1st, 8th, 15th, 22rd & 29th June 2025) 

    

Wednesday 6th August 2025 (Week endings 6th, 13th, 20th & 27th July 2025) 

    

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 (Week endings 3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th & 31st August 2025) 

    

Wednesday 1st October 2025 (Week endings 7th, 14th, 21st & 28th September 2025) 

    

Wednesday 5th November 2025 (Week endings 5th, 12th, 19th & 26th October 2025) 

    

Wednesday 3rd December 2025 (Week endings 2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd & 30th November 2025) 

    

Wednesday 7th January 2026 (Week endings 7th, 14th, 21st & 28th December 2025) 

 
Please be advised that these dates may vary slightly due to Public Holidays.  
 
Any questions regarding the pay cycle can be directed to the Robert Walters Payroll team 
in Melbourne on 1800 054 630 or (03) 8628 2100. 

 
 
 

 


